

## pachet 68

I.D.: 39880232

---

Data publicarii	11.07.18	Coduri CPV	31680000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 4.521,76 RON - 4.521,76 RON

---

Descriere: n.o. cod denumire u.m. cant. preț u. valoare t. liv. 1 MAS0604026R5 Cofret, 600x400x260 buc 2 252.57 505.14 1 zile 2 MAS0403021R5 Cofret, 400x300x210 buc 2 160.62 321.24 1 zile 3 MAS0302521R5 Cofret, 300x250x210 buc 2 129.80 259.60 1 zile 4 MAS0302515R5 Cofret, 300x250x155 buc 2 118.84 237.68 1 zile 5 MF0011-11186 CORP ILUM.IND.IP65 PT.TUB LED T8 2x120cm buc 10 31.09 310.90 1 zile 6 CYABY-F 3x16 CYABY-F 3x16 m 100 17.99 1,799.00 4 zile 7 H07RN-F 4x4 H07RN-F 4x4 m 100 7.35 735.00 1 zile 8 KKC2530 Canal pieptene lxx,25X30 buc 10 12.48 124.80 1 zile 9 KKC2540 Canal pieptene lxx,25X40 buc 10 11.54 115.40 1 zile 10 KO-C25X25 CANAL CABLU 25X25MM 2M BUC KOHLER buc 20 2.42 48.40 1 zile 11 KO-C40X25 CANAL CABLU 40X25MM 2M BUC KOHLER buc 20 2.81 56.20 1 zile 12 TV5F1ECO Taxa verde buc 10 0.84 8.40 1 zile

---